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Dealer Company Name & Address Contact Phone Email Address NYS ESD
Certified 
M\WBE

NYS Vendor ID # FEIN #

AM Carpet Service Inc Shawn Copella 716-674-4424 shawncpt@aol.com 1000008181 161423401
120 South Avenue
West Seneca NY
Carpets Wholesale Patrick Tucci 315-422-1489 ptucci@spposatoflooring.com 1000019492 160924722
dba Sposato's
109 7th North Street
Liverpool NY
Corporate Floors USA Inc Craig Dorman 585-613-9006 cdorman@corpfloorsusa.com 1100101381 463536628
1300 Mt Read Blvd
Rochester NY
Culver Floor Covering Co Inc Carlos Checo 718-332-3434 carlos@culverfloors.com WBE 1000005584 111972854
2411 Avenue X George Peterson george.petersen@culverfloors.com
Brooklyn, NY
D&D Floorcovering Karen Davis 518-658-0298 ddfloorcovering38@yahoo.com WBE 1100046324 27-3542190
18980 State Route 22
Petersburgh, NY 12138
D & R Jones Jeff Osman 607-648-3322 jeffprecast91@frontiernet.net 1100049393 161119719
714 Castle Creek Rd
Binghamton NY

The Effect Group Inc Michael Blowers 315-472-9055 mbeffectgroup@twcny.rr.com 1000032513 73-1670936
243 East Water Street
Syracuse, NY 13202
Endwell Rug Company Inc Jim Farell 607-748-7366 jfarell@endwellrug.com 100007314 150300894
3846 George F Hwy
Binghamton NY
Fairway Floor Covering Inc Dave Dussing 716-842-3131 ddussing@fairwayfloorcovering.com 1100130645 161597369
55 N Gates Avenue
Lackawanna NY 

Flooring Environment Inc Tim Wilber 518-383-5510 twilber@flooringenv.com WBE 1000008579 20-1919012
2084 Route 9
Round Lake, NY 12151
GP Flooring Solutions Abby Reinhard 585-391-3965 abby.reinhard@gpland.com WBE 1000008516 16-6330058
5905 Lake Road Linda Nauerth linda.nauerth@gpland.com
South Brockport, NY 14420
Hage Carpet Co. Inc Joe Hage 315-736-4401 hagecarpet@aol.com 1000007762 16-1108125
4661 Commercial Drive Box 335
New Hartford, NY 13413
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Hamburg Floor Covering Todd Czarcinski 716-825-0070 todd@hamburgfloorcovering.com 01-0808353 01-0808353
3882 S Park Ave
Blasdell, NY 14219
Harborside Interiors LLC dba Oswego Quality Carpet Dustin Hill 315-343-1098 oqc35@yahoo.com 1100006644 16-1575315
35 West Schuyler Street
Oswego, NY 13126
Heritage Contract Flooring LLC Don Faltisco 716-853-3155 dfaltisco@heritagefloor.com 1000016708 20-3896122
29 Depot Street
Buffalo, NY 14206
Interior Solutions of WNY LLC Jan Malof 716-583-7637 jmalof@is-wny.com WBE 1100044729 11-3774585
472 Franklin Street Jackie Flynn 716-332-9362 jflynn@is-wny.com
Buffalo, NY 14202
JH Floors Inc Paul Hoffner 845-564-3000 phoffner@johnherbertcompany.com 1100134589 571144294
142 Route 17k
Newburgh, NY 12550
Landmark Flooring Concepts Inc Mike Eckert 518-459-3030 meckert@landmarkflooring.com 1000014109 14-1663963
5 Interstate Ave
Albany, NY 12205
Lee Appliance John  518-563-0900 johnl@leeappliance.com 1000027328 14-1455164
593 Route 3
Plattsburgh, NY 12901
Milburn Sales Company Inc. John Bledsoe 631-842-1600 x184 johnb@milburnflooring.com NO 2276418 11-203912
20 35th Street
Copiague, NY 11726
Northeast Commercial Interiors Jon Batchelder 518-861-6700 jonb2@verizon.net 1100023458 208234712
Guilderland Industrial Park
Building 3 Bay 3
Guilderland Center, NY
Oliver's Flooring Inc Bob Oliver 518-356-4297 roliver18@nycap.rr.com WBE 1000018900 264729593
963 Burdeck Street
Schenectady NY
Parson Commercial Jen Uppal 516-484-2323 jenuppal@parsonsfloor.com 1100010628 26-2969532
665 Commercial Ave
Garden City, NY 11530
Pro Carpet Inc Lou Mandell Jr 585-352-5905 lmandelljr@procarpetinc.com WBE 1000008228 16-1459440
5580 Ridge Road West
Spencerport, NY 14559
PSH Corp dba John Herbert Company Paul Hoffner 845-564-3000 phoffner@johnherbertcompany.com 1000001859 141787487
142 State Rouste 17K #3
Newburgh, NY 12550
Pucci Carpet & Furniture Inc Todd Schaefer 800-501-5171 todds@gotopuccis.com 1000015866 16-1386336
112 West Main St
Fredonia, NY 14063
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RD Weis & Co Inc Randall D. Weis 914-937-9337 x215 rdweis@rdweis.com 1000013213 13-3569261
150 W 30th St - Suite 501
New York, NY 10001
RVP Flooring Systems Inc Walter Stever 914-403-8337 walter.stever@rvflooring.com WBE 1100024718 26-0149267
35 Commerce Drive Pam Piccini 845-878-7787 ppiccini@rvflooring.com
Carmel, NY 10512
Silvestri Carpet Joe Silvestri 718-824-0900 joecarpets@aol.com 1000010894 010686557
2810 Coddington Ave silvestricarpet@aol.com
Bronx, NY 
Sterling Floor Designs LTD Michael Ambury 631-993-3000 mambury@sterlingfloordesigns.com WBE 1000005696 11-2515551
82 Modular Ave
Commack, NY 11725
TFC Flooring Inc Kathy Mitchell 845-434-1817 tfcflooring@yahoo.com WBE 1000028017 141836843
6 Novogradsky Road
Woodridge NY
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